
▲SPECIFICATIONS 14inch　2PIECE/NORMAL

 14×6.5J

 14×7.0J

 14×8.0J

 14×9.0J

Custom P.C.D.

● Available finishes: Matte Gunmetal (MGM) 

● Included accessories: (1) Valvestem (V29A) / (1) Decal sheet

102516

4Ｈ-98～114.3

15（35）～0（50）

※Center cap sold seperately

MEISTER CR01R 2P

45（36）～-25（106） 55(36)～-15(106)

42(37)～0(79)

STANDARD

(Lip Size) mm

25（35）～10（50）

32（37）～-10（79）

Offse Range

DEEP RIM
A - Disk

30(36)～10(56)

O - Disk
4H-100  4H-114.3

(Lip Size) mm

4H-100  4H-114.3

20（36）～0（56）

SIZE

Offset Range


